
Academic Year: 2024-25 Class & Section: B.TECH. MME 
Class In-Charge: Dr. M. Vijayalakshmi and Dr. RVSM. Ramakrishna 

DAY 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

Subject Code 

MM651PC 

MM611PE 

ME616PE 

MC601HS 

9.15-10.15 

MM651PC 

P/MNM 

EN651 HS 

WM 

MM603PC Welding Metallurgy (WM) 

MM653PC 

P/MNM 

MC601BS 

CS 

AECS Lab 

MC602ES Cyber Security (CS) 

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (Autonomous) 
DEPARTMENT OF Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 

10.15 - 11.15 

EDM 

MM602PC Materials Characterization Techniques(MCT) 

IPR 

IPR 

loMP/lnternship 

MM652PC |Metal Joining Laboratory (MJ Lab) 

Wc, rable 

Environmental Degradation of Materials (EDM) 
Powder Metallurgy and Nanomaterials (PMNM) 
Renewable Eenrgy Sources(RES) 

Intellectual Property Rights((PR) 

NAME OF THE SUBJECTI LABORATORY 

EDM 

Environmental Degradation of Materials Laboratory 
(EDM Lab) 

|Industry Oriented Mini Project/internship 

11.15 - 12.15 

Advanced English Communicatioon Skills Laboratory 
(AECS Lab) 

Environmental Science (for LE students) 

Classy hafge 

WM 

MCT 

CS 

RES 

TIME TABLE 

12.15 - 1.05 

H 

Dr. M. Vijayalakshmi 

Mrs. Sireesha 

1.05 - 2.05 

Dr. PVS. Lakshminarayana 

Dr. Bhomik K Deogade 
Dr. B. Venugopal Rao 

RES 

P/MNM 

Dr. RVSM. Ramakrishna 

MCT 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Dr. V. Mohan 

MCT 

Dr. Archana Jain 

Mrs. Ch. Lakshmi Kumari 

Dr. RVSM. Ramakrishna 

Dr. M. Vijayalakshmi/Dr. K. Ramanjaneyulu 
Dr. PVS. Lakshminarayana/Mr. A. Dinesh 

Date: w.e.f : 20.01.2025 

Room No.: A-104 
SEMESTER: VI 

2.05 -3.05 

MJ Lab/EDM Lab 

HÐD 

WM 

RES 

CS 

3.05 - 4.05 

IPR 

Mentoring 

Library 

MJ Lab/EDM Lab 

ES* 

loMP/ Internship 

Mobile 

9052003346 

9949590688 

9849588376 

9494615019 

9866456825 

9440506393 

9989799337 
9052003346/ 
9848741147 
9949590688/ 
9848068028 

9985413465 

9849588376 

7095049652 

PXINCIPAL 
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